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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 30 Kobiet, 100m motylkowy 14 lat i starsi
2021.11.21 - 10:46 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

14 lat i starsi

1. PEDA Paulina 98 AZS AWF Katowice 58.30 821 27.31 30.99
2. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:03.12 647 29.28 33.84
3. NOWAK Zofia 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:03.36 640 29.57 33.79
4. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1:03.55 634 30.20 33.35
5. WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:03.65 631 29.59 34.06
6. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:04.23 614 30.18 34.05
7. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:04.43 608 29.82 34.61
8. BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.83 597 30.16 34.67
9. SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 KS Warta Poznań 1:05.18 588 30.72 34.46

10. LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk 1:05.67 575 30.40 35.27
11. SADOWSKA Dominika 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:06.21 561 30.59 35.62
12. NOWAK Gabriela 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:06.63 550 31.65 34.98
13. GROŃ Weronika 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1:06.70 548 30.96 35.74
14. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1:06.80 546 31.09 35.71
15. GŁOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1:06.92 543 31.06 35.86
16. ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:07.10 539 31.41 35.69
17. KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:07.27 534 31.24 36.03
18. PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk 1:08.41 508 31.36 37.05
19. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:08.78 500 31.62 37.16
20. GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS Śląsk 1:08.80 500 32.05 36.75
21. SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:08.82 499 31.78 37.04
22. ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:08.86 498 31.83 37.03
23. WIŚNIEWSKA Natalia 97 KS Warta Poznań 1:10.10 472 32.13 37.97
24. ZARZECKA Roksana 07 Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 1:10.16 471 32.40 37.76
25. GRELA Amelia 06 TP Zielona Góra 1:10.56 463 32.32 38.24
26. BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:12.19 432 32.55 39.64
27. PAPKE Paulina 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:14.66 391 33.91 40.75
28. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1:20.55 311 36.05 44.50

17 - 18 lat

1. PIOTROWSKA Wiktoria 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:03.12 647 29.28 33.84
2. NOWAK Zofia 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1:03.36 640 29.57 33.79
3. GWAJ Julia 04 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:04.43 608 29.82 34.61
4. SMEKTAŁA Oliwia 04 KS Warta Poznań 1:05.18 588 30.72 34.46
5. SADOWSKA Dominika 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:06.21 561 30.59 35.62
6. GROŃ Weronika 03 MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 1:06.70 548 30.96 35.74
7. RACZYŃSKA Wiktoria 04 AZS UŁ PŁ Łódź 1:06.80 546 31.09 35.71
8. ORUM Melissa 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:08.86 498 31.83 37.03

16 lat

1. ŚWIDERSKA Joanna 05 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1:04.23 614 30.18 34.05
2. BURDYN Dominika 05 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1:04.83 597 30.16 34.67
3. NOWAK Gabriela 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:06.63 550 31.65 34.98
4. ZIĘBA Anastazja 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:07.10 539 31.41 35.69
5. KALKOWSKA Julia 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:07.27 534 31.24 36.03
6. PYTLOCH Zuzanna 05 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1:08.78 500 31.62 37.16
7. SAMORAJ Oliwia 05 MKS Piaseczno 1:08.82 499 31.78 37.04
8. BISZEWSKA Gabriela 05 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczyk'' Suwałki1:12.19 432 32.55 39.64
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Poznań, 20. - 21.11.2021

Konkurencja 30, Kobiet, 100m motylkowy

15 lat

1. PIEKARSKA Natalia 06 UKS 190 Łódź 1:03.55 634 30.20 33.35
2. LECHOWSKA Magdalena 06 WKS Śląsk 1:05.67 575 30.40 35.27
3. GŁOWACKA Weronika 06 IKS Konstancin 1:06.92 543 31.06 35.86
4. PITYŃSKA Klara 06 WKS Śląsk 1:08.41 508 31.36 37.05
5. GRELA Amelia 06 TP Zielona Góra 1:10.56 463 32.32 38.24
6. PAPKE Paulina 06 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 1:14.66 391 33.91 40.75

14 lat

1. WYSOCKA Amelia 07 UKP Fala Kraśnik 1:03.65 631 29.59 34.06
2. GRZESIAK Oliwia 07 WKS Śląsk 1:08.80 500 32.05 36.75
3. ZARZECKA Roksana 07 Klub Pływacki Ciechanów 1:10.16 471 32.40 37.76
4. KOŁODZIEJCZYK Maja 07 UKS Swim Team Wilanów 1:20.55 311 36.05 44.50


